Regional Clinical Champions - 2017
Scotland: Dr Lars Williams: Lars.Williams@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Ireland: Nicola Sherlock: Nicola.Sherlock@southerntrust.hscni.net
Wales: Dr Samantha Charman: Samantha.Charman@wales.nhs.uk
England
North West: Lorraine Moores: lorraine.moores@srft.nhs.uk
North East: Dr. Iain Jones: isrjones@yahoo.com
Yorkshire and Humberside: Jill Chanter: Jill.Chanter@sth.nhs.uk
West Midlands: Katie Jackson: Katie.Jackson2@ssotp.nhs.uk
East Midlands: Sarah Kelly: sarah.kelly@sfh-tr.nhs.uk
South West: Barbara Sharp: barbara.sharp@nhs.net 
South Central: Anne Marie van Es: annemarie.vanes@ouh.nhs.uk
South East: Ona Guinan: ona.guinan@nhs.net
East of England: Katherine Dyer: katherine.dyer@nnuh.nhs.uk
Greater London: Laura Rathbone: laura.rathbone@gstt.nhs.uk
 
